ELITE SCREENS

Nominal Aspect
Diagonal Ratio

Model Number

AR150H2-AUHD 150 16:9

Aeon AcousticPro UHD Dimensions Table

Screen Material

AcousticPro UHD

Overall Viewable Frame
Gain Width Width Width

(A) (A1)

131.6

(A2) (A3)

Frame
Depth

Acoustic

Width
(A4)

124.0

Overall
height

(B)

74.4

(B1)

73.6

Acoustic
Viewable

Height

Area
Heigh
(2)

66.8

Support

Bar
Length

67.3

AR165H2-AUHD 165 16:9

AcousticPro UHD

144.6

137.1

81.7

80.9

74.2

74.6

AR180H2-AUHD 180 16:9

AR150H2-AUHD 150 16:9

AcousticPro UHD

AcousticPro UHD

157.7

3342

150.2

3150

89.1

1889

88.3

1869

81.5

1697

82.0

1709

AR165H2-AUHD 165 16:9

AcousticPro UHD

0.9

3674 3654

10 33

3482

2076

2056

1884

1896

AR180H2-AUHD 180 16:9

AcousticPro UHD

0.9

4006 3986

10 33

3814

2263

2243

2071

2083

Note: Data error may be +1"

The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with
any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not

be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
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Wall Bracket Dims

Unit: mm / inch

0.41"

10.5

T

0.07"
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